Santa Parade & Santa’s Hours

The Christmas Parade begins from Baer Avenue playground on November 25 at 8:00 a.m formation,
9:00am start. The hours for Santa’s cabin are as follows:

Fri. Nov. 25: 9 am.-12 p.m., 1-5 p.m,, 6-8 p.m.
Tree lighting in the evening, 6-7 p.m. with live music

Sat. Nov. 26: 10 am.-12 p.m., 1-6 p.m.
Mon. Nov 28: 6-8 p.m.

Fri. Dec. 2: 6-8 p.m.

Sat. Dec 3: 10 am.-12 p.m,, 1-6 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 5: 6-8 p.m.

Fri. Dec. 9: 6-8 p.m.

Sat. Dec. 10: 10 am.-12 p.m., 1-6 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 12 thru Fri. Dec. 16: 6-8 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 17: 10 am.-12 p.m,, 1-6 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 19 thru Fri. Dec. 23: 6-8 p.m.



